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DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE
DEVOS MARCEL

DEVOS MARCEL
BAILLEUL JOEL
DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE
DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
BAILLEUL JOEL
BOUVE DOMINIQUE
DESMIDT ANTHONY
DELVAR JOSE
DELVAR JOSE
DESMIDT ANTHONY
DEVOS MARCEL
LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE
DEVOS MARCEL
BAILLEUL JOEL
BOUVE DOMINIQUE
SOTOMSKI DAVID
DELVAR JOSE
DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE
DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS MARCEL
CAURA YVON

DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
HAEZEBAERT DANIEL
DELVAR JEAN-PIERRE
BOUVE DOMINIQUE
SOTOMSKI DAVID

349241.
349269.
349265.
349410.
349161.
349594.
349195.
349414.
349433.
349153.
349673.
349200.
349102.
349289.
349598.
349284.
215620.
344783.
349689.
349196.
369430.
030173.
349192.
349262.
349229.
349177.
350594.
349173.
349473.
349687.
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17
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17
17
17
17
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AS PIGEONS UN AN 1/2 FOND 2018 ADDITION DES PLACES

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la

lere REGION

COUDEKERQUE-DUNKERQUE
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pts
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CLASSEMENT
prix 21
prix 14
prix 18
prix 27
prix 29
prix 6
prix 14
prix 7
prix 9
prix 12
prix 13
prix 14
prix 14
prix 14
prix 17
prix 23
prix 1
prix 1
prix 1
prix 3
prix 3
prix 4
prix 4
prix 4
prix 5
prix 5
prix 5
prix 6
prix 6
prix 7
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